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箱型干燥机
Series Cabinet Dryers 



主要用于塑胶原料的干燥，尤其处理少量多样或测试用之塑胶的干燥可免除

换料、清料之困扰，节省工时。全机采用精密PID电子温度控制，24小时开关机

定时功能，操作简单，性能稳定，能耗更低，干燥最高温度达250℃。

Cabinet Dryers are mainly applied to plastic material drying, particularly for 

simultaneous drying various plastic materials with small quantities or for trial 

molding purpose. It can avoid annoy on changing and cleaning plastic materials 

to save working time. All these models adapt precise P.I.D temperature control 

to have the function of 24 hours timer for start/ close dryer at setting time and 

drying temperature up to 250. This series is with superior features on easy 

operation, stable function, and low consumption.

● 产品结构图   Product Structure Diagram
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● 特点 Features  

采用PID温度控制系统,提供均匀的烘干效果。●

高温密封门保持一致的温度和降低电力的损耗。●

不锈钢烤盘，可防止烘干过程中污染原料。●

高效率之回圈热风回收再利用设计，省电、耐用，●
可同时干燥多种塑胶，节省能源。

可调式空气阀门设计, 入风口，排风口均采用可调式●
设计，可方便调节风量。

可调式超温保护器,避免超温干燥。●

具有超温过载等安全保护装置。●

配备警示灯，可立即反应故障。●

马达过载保护及故障指示,方便维护保养。●

活动式台车设计，方便移动。●

配有24小时定时装置，可预先设定任何时间，予以●
干燥, 操作方便

· To adapt P.I.D temperature control system for 

achieving an even dry effect.

· Air-proofed insulated door can keep temperature 

constantly inside to reduce energy consumption.

· Stainless Steel tray can ensure material free from 

contamination.

· High efficient return air recycling for significant power 

saving and can simultaneously dry various materials.

· Adjustable air inlet and outlet design, easy for adjust 

air capacities.

· Adjustable overheat protector can prevent excessive 

drying.

· Safety device with overheat and overload protection.

· Alarm lamp is fitted for indicating malfunction 

immediately.

· Motor overload protection and malfunction indication, 

easy maintenance.

· Caster wheels design for easy moving.

· 24 hours auto start/stop timers can be set at anytime 

for drying, easy operation.



产品型号 Model

● 规格表   Specification Sheet

内部尺寸Inside Dimensions H×W×D

外部尺寸Outside Dimensions H×W×L

电热功率Heater Power

风机马达功率Blowerr

温控范围Temperature Range

盘架数Num.of Trays

装料量Capacity

重量Weight

电源Voltage

注：产品规格若有变更，恕不另行通知。   We reserve right to change specifications without prior notice.
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℃
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V

TCD-5

0.6×0.5×0.6

1.31×0.68×0.83

5

0.37

TCD-9

0.9×0.6×0.6

1.61×0.68×0.83

6

0.37

TCD-20

1.1×1.2×0.6

1.44×0.81×1.33

9

0.75

150℃

5

45

120

9

81

150

20

180

300

380VAC 3P/PE 50Hz

150℃150℃



ADD : No.2 Chuangxin Road, Datanglang, Dalingshan Town, Dongguan City, 

Guangdong Province.

地址：广东省东莞市大岭山镇大塘朗创新路2号

电话/TEL：0769-8305 0999    传真/FAX：0769-8584 5562

GUANGDONG TOPSTAR TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

广东拓斯达科技股份有限公司

全国统一客服热线 Domestic Service Hotline 400-096-8005

www.topstarltd.com

有关产品性质和适用范围的说明并不保证产品属性，仅作可供了解的信息。我们的供货范围及提供的服务完全以

合同条款为准绳。技术数据和插图仅作为供货参考。保留更改权利。

Feature and scope of the product does not guarantee the product attributes,only for reference.Our scope of delivery 

and services provided are based solely on the terms of delivery and services provided are based solely on the terms 

of the contract.Technical data and illustration are only for reference .We reserve the rights of changing.
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